
CLIENT

Manny

PROJECT LOCATION

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE

DATE DRAWN

DRAWING NO. REV.

 TAHERJune 2023

1:100 / A3

01ELF

Proposed floor plan

Planning applications & Planning approvals

Floor plan it

31.4m

LB

TCB

30.8m

4

26

28

LABURNUM ROAD

1

26

52

CR
AN

FO
RD

 D
RI

VE

24

14

19

15

1

25
23

13

27

41

CORONATION ROAD

School House

15

1

33

47

42

28

12

2

12

24

2

PH
EL

PS
 W

AY

© Crown copyright and database rights 2023 OS 100042766

LOCATION PLAN

205

1:1250

0 10 50 100 Meter

HOME GYM

SH/WC

Proposed Ground Floor

Scaled 1:100

16 Coronation Rd

Hayes UB3 4JT

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE: ALL PROPOSED

AutoCAD SHX Text
MATERIALS TO MATCH

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING

AutoCAD SHX Text
Floor plan it Ltd,   124 City Road , Londn EC1 Email: Info@floorplanit.co.uk WWW.FLOORPLANIT.CO.UK TEL:07383458926

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
2M

AutoCAD SHX Text
3M

AutoCAD SHX Text
4M

AutoCAD SHX Text
5M

AutoCAD SHX Text
1M

AutoCAD SHX Text
Total surface area garden 102M2  Total surface area gym 47.5 M2  47.5/102*100 =46% built < 50% limit 


	Sheets and Views
	1


